
Counselling  And Admission Date: 18/06/2014

Reporting time : 9:30AM

EAST CALCUTTA GIRLS' COLLEGE

DEPARTMENT OF BOTANY

PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST FOR BOTANY HONOURS -2014

Sl.No Form No. Name of the Students category Best of Four Sub. Total GTotal

1 EH/557 SHREETAMA BANERJEE General 338 80 418

2 EH/428 Sabana Begam OBC-B 310 93 403

3 EH/473 Abanti Majumder SC 310 91 401

4 EH/211 Diya Sengupta General 316 82 398

5 H/578 Shreya De General 316 80 396

6 EH/392 Sarifa Banu General 315 80 395

7 EH/620 Ankita Dey General 307 87 394

8 H/93 Senjuti Kundu General 308 84 392

9 H/147 Doel Shaw General 304 81 385

10 EH/613 Sriparna Bhowmick General 299 77 376

11 H/623 Ipsita De Majumder General 290 81 371

12 EH/552 Taspiya Parveen OBC-A 291 80 371

13 EH/338 madhumanti rakshit General 294 76 370

14 EH/264 Saheli Duttta General 283 85 368

15 EH/99 Soumi Bhattacharya General 296 70 366

16 EH/516 Anwesha Paul General 279 86 365

17 EH/472 Shampa roy SC 271 91 362

18 EH/242 Ananya majumder General 270 88 358

19 H/624 Pooja Bhattacharjee General 288 70 358

20 EH/569 Moumita Debnath General 279 74 353

21 H/641 Soumita De General 285 68 353

22 EH/587 bhaswati chakraborty General 287 64 351

23 EH/478 Sreyashri Maity General 286 64 350

24 H/639 Pronati Chowdhury General 273 76 349

25 EH/673 Anurima Dutta General 271 75 346

26 EH/382 Paramita Banik General 274 72 346

27 EH/522 Sudipa Dasgupta General 277 68 345

28 EH/188 Adwija Ghosh General 267 75 342

29 EH/380 Sudipta Daskhan General 270 72 342

30 H/606 Debjani Acharta General 262 78 340

31 EH/574 Paromita Sengupta General 278 60 338

32 EH/178 Tapati Paul OBC_B 259 78 337

33 EH/575 Puja Mondal OBC-B 260 72 332

34 H/158 Simran Singh General 257 74 331

35 EH/664 Anindita Mitra General 265 66 331

36 EH/520 Beepsa Basu General 275 56 331

37 H/638 Laboni Sinha General 253 77 330

38 EH/221 Moumita Poddar General 259 70 329

• STUDENTS WILL BE ADMITTED AS PER THE MERIT LIST.

• ADMISSION WILL BE GOING ON AS LONG AS SEATS ARE AVAILABLE. 

• INADVERTENT ERRORS IN PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST, IF ANY, WILL BE CORRECTED AS PER NORMS.

• ALL ORIGINAL DOCUMENTS TO BE PRODUCED AT THE TIME OF ADMISSION.
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39 EH/632 Sulekha Banerjee General 263 66 329

40 EH/152 Shyamali Rani Das General 266 63 329

41 EH/640 Sarbani Garai General 257 71 328

42 EH/403 Rinita Das General 270 58 328

43 EH/651 Shrabani Majumdar General 264 62 326

44 H/470 Aditi Datta General 272 53 325

45 H/653 Lata Munda ST 251 68 319

46 EH/566 Ankita Karmakar General 257 60 317

47 EH/180 shreyasi General 244 72 316

48 H/340 Kamalini Chakrabarty General 258 57 315

49 EH/343 sneha Das General 250 62 312

50 EH/513 Ankita Dey General 240 66 306

51 H/352 Trina Roy General 239 66 305

52 EH/300 Payel Saha General 250 54 304

53 EH/652 Esha Adhikari General 245 57 302

54 EH/322 Antara Chakraborty General 255 45 300

55 EH/547 Aindrila Dutta General 237 62 299

56 H/80 Madhurima Mondal sc 235 63 298

57 EH190 Anima Majhi General 237 61 298

58 eh/680 Sutirtha Das General 241 55 296

59 EH/169 Sreeparna Ghosh General 287 68 295

60 EH/479 Deblina Chatterjee General 228 67 295

61 H/354 Rubi Shabnam OBC_A 238 57 295

62 H/502 Tania Paul General 223 70 293

63 H/332 Joyeta Kundu General 230 63 293

64 EH/599 Titir Sengupta General 229 60 289

65 EH/685 Esha Ray Chaudhuri General 223 65 288

66 EH/315 Sushmita Biswas SC 246 42 288

67 H/485 Srijani Paul General 237 50 287

68 EH/183 Debangana Guha ThakurtaGeneral 226 60 286

69 H/588 Sanchita Kar Purkayastha General 238 48 286

70 EH/185 Aratrika Purakait General 224 61 285

71 H/500 Swaralipi Ghosh General 230 55 285

72 h/544 Bithika Kundu General 228 52 280

73 H/566 Ausmita Paul General 221 56 277

74 EH/582 Priyanka Podar General 206 46 252

• STUDENTS WILL BE ADMITTED AS PER THE MERIT LIST.

• ADMISSION WILL BE GOING ON AS LONG AS SEATS ARE AVAILABLE. 

• INADVERTENT ERRORS IN PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST, IF ANY, WILL BE CORRECTED AS PER NORMS.

• ALL ORIGINAL DOCUMENTS TO BE PRODUCED AT THE TIME OF ADMISSION.
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SC CANDIDATES

Sl.No Form No. Name of the Students category Best of Four Sub. Total Grand Total

1 EH/473 Abanti Majumder SC 310 91 401

2 EH/472 Shampa roy SC 271 91 362

3 H/80 Madhurima Mondal sc 235 63 298

4 EH/315 Sushmita Biswas SC 246 42 288

ST CANDIDATES              

Sl.No Form No. Name of the Students category Best of Four Sub. Total Grand Total

1 H/653 Lata Munda ST 251 68 319

             

Sl.No Form No. Name of the Students category Best of Four Sub. Total Grand Total

1 EH/552 Taspiya Parveen OBC-A 291 80 371

2 H/354 Rubi Shabnam OBC_A 238 57 295

             

Sl.No Form No. Name of the Students category Best of Four Sub. Total Grand Total

3 EH/428 Sabana Begam OBC-B 310 93 403

2 EH/178 Tapati Paul OBC_B 259 78 337

1 EH/575 Puja Mondal OBC-B 260 72 332

• STUDENTS WILL BE ADMITTED AS PER THE MERIT LIST.

• ADMISSION WILL BE GOING ON AS LONG AS SEATS ARE AVAILABLE. 

OBC-A CANDIDATES

OBC-B CANDIDATES

• INADVERTENT ERRORS IN PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST, IF ANY, WILL BE CORRECTED AS PER NORMS.

• ALL ORIGINAL DOCUMENTS TO BE PRODUCED AT THE TIME OF ADMISSION.


